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

Ref #:

MLS#: 2019363 1999886 1999410 2010941

Entry Date: 08/23/2024 05/20/2024 05/17/2024 07/11/2024

Status: SOLD SOLD SOLD SOLD

UnderConst: no no no no

List Price: $584,255 $494,900 $410,000 $559,900

Price/Sq Ft: $171.34 $193.40 $182.55 $163.86

Type: Single Family Single Family Single Family Single Family

Style: Rambler/Ranch Rambler/Ranch 2-Story Rambler/Ranch

House #: 651 671 687 704

Street: 770 E 160 N TRAIL CIR 2100 N

Unit #:

City: Hyrum Smithfield Logan North Logan

State, Zip: UT, 84319 UT, 84335 UT, 84321 UT, 84341

. . PARK PLACE

Proj/Subdiv: AUBURN HILLS SUBDIVISION PHASE 1 LOGAN RIVER TRAILS S PEACE SUBDIVISION

Quadrant: SE NW NE

North/South: 651 160

East/West: 770 671 704

Tax ID: 01-152-0106 08-194-0010 02-199-0003 04-185-0003

Tot Beds: 3 6 4 3

Tot Bath: 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Fireplace: 0 0 0 1

TotFamily: 1 2 1 1

Lev4sqft: 0 0 0 0

Lev3sqft: 0 0 0 0

Lev2sqft: 0 0 1123 0

Levlsqft: 1715 1232 1123 1713

BsmtFt/Fin%: 1695/10 1327/95 0/ - 1704/10

Tot SqFt: 3,410 2,559 2,246 3,417

Gar/Port: 4/0 2/0 2/0 2/0

Deck/Patio: 0/2 1/0 0/1 1/0

Exterior: Stone; Vinyl Cisr?;}alt Shingles; Stone; Cisr?yr}alt Shingles; Frame; Stone: Stucco

Roof: Asphalt Shingles Asphalt Shingles Asphalt Shingles Asphalt Shingles

Heating: I;oicgegyf\lé%f?(:?eshgfntrall Forced Air Forced Air; Gas: Central Forced Air; Gas: Central

AirCond: Central Air; Electric Central Air; Electric Central Air; Electric Central Air; Electric

Water: Culinary Culinary Culinary gﬁgp:sry' Secondary;

Gas: Connected; Power: Gas: Connected; Power: Gas: Connected; Power: Gas: Connected; Power:

Utilities: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Sewer:

) Connected; Sewer: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Water: Connected; Sewer:
Public; Water: Connected Public; Water: Connected Connected Public; Water: Connected

Acres: 0.25 0.28 0.16 0.30

Est. Taxes: 1 2,103 2,107 2,355

HOA Fee: $0 $0 $12/Month $0

Year Built: 2024 2009 2006 2006

Zoning: Single-Family Single-Family Single-Family Single-Family

DOM: 0 81 81 32

Sold Date: 8/30/2024 8/30/2024 8/30/2024 9/12/2024

fg,!'f' Price/Sq Ftinc 4,47 34 $193.43 $182.55 $160.96

Sold Price: $584,255 $495,000 $410,000 $550,000

©UtahRealEstate.com. All Rights Reserved. Information Not Guaranteed. Buyer to verify all information. [ 34133 ]
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Ref #:
MLS#:
Entry Date:
Status:
UnderConst:
List Price:
Price/Sq Ft:
Type:

Style:
House #:
Street:

Unit #:

City:

State, Zip:
Proj/Subdiv:
Quadrant:
North/South:
East/West:
Tax ID:

Tot Beds:
Tot Bath:
Fireplace:
TotFamily:
Lev4sqft:
Lev3sqft:
Lev2sqft:
Levlsqft:
BsmtFt/Fin%:
Tot SqFt:
Gar/Port:
Deck/Patio:
Exterior:
Roof:
Heating:
AirCond:
Water:

Utilities:

Acres:

Est. Taxes:

HOA Fee:

Year Built:

Zoning:

DOM:

Sold Date:

Sold Price/Sq Ft Inc
Lot:

Sold Price:

2003990
06/07/2024
SOLD

no

$407,900
$250.71
Single Family
Tri/Multi-Level
711

980 W

Logan

UT, 84321

MAJESTIC MEADOWS
Sw

711

980

02-167-0028

0/0
Aluminum; Brick
Asphalt Shingles

Forced Air; Gas: Central

Central Air; Electric
Culinary

Gas: Connected; Power:

Connected; Sewer:
Connected; Water:
Connected

0.18

1,694

$0

2001
Single-Family

47

8/26/2024

$250.71
$407,900

2014409
07/30/2024
SOLD

no

$409,900
$322.76
Single Family
Patio Home
739

20N

Hyrum
UT, 84319

NW

20

739
01-149-0046
3

2.00

[elole) Yo

1270

0/0

1,270

2/0

0/0

Vinyl

Asphalt Shingles
Forced Air

Central Air; Electric
Culinary

Gas: Connected; Power:

Connected; Sewer:
Connected; Sewer:

2002313 2023917
05/31/2024 09/17/2024
SOLD SOLD

no no
$435,000 $424,380
$244.38 $274.32
Single Family Single Family
Tri/Multi-Level 2-Story
761 776

1540 W 500 N
Logan Smithfield
UT, 84321 UT, 84335
GREEN MEADOWS SUBD

Sw NW

761 500

1540 776
02-159-0092 08-223-0066
5 3

3.00 3.00

0 0

1 0

0 0

0 0

0 898

1022 649

758/95 0/ -

1,780 1,547

2/0 2/0

0/1 0/0

Brick; Vinyl

Asphalt Shingles
Forced Air; Gas: Central
Central Air; Electric
Culinary

Gas: Connected; Power:
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